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SMALL SHOP SPACE AVAILABLE IN OLD ORCHARD MARKET

HANNAH PERL
hperl@metrocre.com     847.849.1026

JONATHAN HYMAN
jhyman@metrocre.com     224.365.8144

SHARON BAR-SHALOM
sbarshalom@metrocre.com     847.780.1299
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SITE

Hot Cuts Plus
Top Spa Nails

5B2F Akira Sushi
Cigary

A R E A  T E N A N T S  I N C L U D E

TRAFFIC COUNTS
OLD ORCHARD BLVD

SKOKIE BLVD

GOLF RD

22,953 VPD

18,755 VPD

18,224 VPD

DEMOGRAPHICS 1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

TOTAL POPULATION

DAYTIME POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

AVG HH INCOME

20,757

24,522

8,002

$98,822

141,216

126,456

53,031

$147,469

420,491

350,829

162,594

$142,414

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS
• Proximal to Super Regional Mall (Old Orchard)

• Space Available: 4,000 SF & 2,500 SF

• Space Available: 3,351 SF

• Over 18K VPD along Skokie Blvd

• Pylon Signage Included

 BOULEVARD OF NORTHSHORE: 9410 - 9466 SKOKIE BLVD, SKOKIE, IL
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Coming Available 

The Vitamin Shoppe

Burn Boot Camp

Salon Xpression

Crumbl Cookies

Ruby of Siam

Discover y

Dollar Tree

AVAIL ABLE

Milan Laser

Lao Sze Chuan

AVAIL ABLE

Spor tClips

Fox ’s

Huntington Learning

Ross

True Rest Float Spa
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